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Start Time : 27/07 - 10:06:17 92.79 kph53.072No.445 PAPPACENA EliaBest lap : 

Weather : Overcast        Air : 19°C        Track : Dry 92.95 kph52.983No.497 JEFF - HALL EthanEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Time Gap Laps

1 445 MKC MOTORSPORT PAPPACENA Elia TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 15.637 20.717 16.718 53.072 4

2 465 ROB ROEST ROEST Devyan TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 15.719 20.783 16.777 53.279 0.207 5

3 433 KRT RACING TEAM PINTO Yam TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 15.789 20.791 16.858 53.438 0.366 5

4 439 TREILLARD TREILLARD DE QUINEMO GuillaumeKOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 15.771 20.885 16.793 53.449 0.377 5

5 469 JJ RACING BOUVIER Maxence SODI / ROTAX / MOJO 15.773 20.924 16.768 53.465 0.393 5

6 505 KR SPPRT WAZNY Colin KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 15.745 20.930 16.800 53.475 0.403 5

7 417 DAN HOLLAND RACING SALLER Christoph LANDO NORRIS / ROTAX / MOJO 15.773 20.966 16.740 53.479 0.407 5

8 466 KOMBIKART RACING TEAM KURSTJENS Wout TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 15.713 21.054 16.717 53.484 0.412 5

9 442 KSB NIK Trobec KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 15.747 20.901 16.860 53.508 0.436 5

10 405 SG DRIVERS CANNARD Chloe REDSPEED / ROTAX / MOJO 15.719 20.864 16.930 53.513 0.441 5

11 435 RICHARD MICKAEL RICHARD Lilian TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 15.744 20.895 16.925 53.564 0.492 5

12 492 STRAWBERRY RACING PERILLY Jamie TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 15.693 20.921 16.972 53.586 0.514 5

13 443 KR SPORT DE OLIVEIRA Henrique KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 15.853 20.922 16.861 53.636 0.564 5

14 422 KART IN PRO JOSEPH Mattias REDSPEED / ROTAX / MOJO 15.797 20.865 16.982 53.644 0.572 5

15 496 SF AUTOMATECH CAVÉ Tom EOS / ROTAX / MOJO 15.748 20.909 16.998 53.655 0.583 5

16 464 KRT RACING TEAM ARGUN Mete TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 15.815 21.037 16.822 53.674 0.602 5

17 500 GRASTEAU  HERVE GRASTEAU Hugo TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 15.812 20.899 16.969 53.680 0.608 5

18 468 KRT RACING TEAM ARGUN Cem TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 15.883 20.985 16.828 53.696 0.624 5

19 418 BAILLY BAILLY Jules EOS / ROTAX / MOJO 15.790 20.972 16.962 53.724 0.652 5

20 455 AXEL GOES GOES Axel TBKART / ROTAX / MOJO 15.787 21.101 16.873 53.761 0.689 5

21 451 SSC SPORTSTIL ZELENKO Leon CRG / ROTAX / MOJO 15.922 21.052 16.789 53.763 0.691 5

22 401 LOPES LEO LOPES Leo SODI / ROTAX / MOJO 15.801 21.017 16.949 53.767 0.695 5

23 459 VILLIOD VILLIOD Alexandre CRG / ROTAX / MOJO 15.938 20.957 16.879 53.774 0.702 5

24 440 TTC RACING CHESNEAU Nicolas TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 15.834 20.995 16.976 53.805 0.733 5

25 462 RM CONCEPT MELONI Mathys EOS / ROTAX / MOJO 15.952 20.956 16.899 53.807 0.735 5

26 478 TERRASSON LAURENT TERRASSON Tim EXPRIT / ROTAX / MOJO 15.758 21.168 16.881 53.807 0.735 5

27 499 DAEMS RACING TEAM MNEIMNEH Rayan TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 15.818 21.175 16.974 53.967 0.895 5

28 423 STORKSEN EMMANUEL STØRKSEN Alexis SODI / ROTAX / MOJO 15.964 21.065 16.949 53.978 0.906 5

29 402 DEVAUX JONATHAN DEVAUX Jonathan EOS / ROTAX / MOJO 16.104 21.037 17.176 54.317 1.245 5

30 434 DAN HOLLAND RACING HOBEIKA Stephanie LANDO NORRIS / ROTAX / MOJO 16.100 21.563 17.021 54.684 1.612 5

31 411 AIM PHILIP AIM Sasha EOS / ROTAX / MOJO 16.114 21.475 17.511 55.100 2.028 5

32 490 VAN CAMPENHOUT STEVEN MOUMINAH Laith PRAGA / ROTAX / MOJO 16.160 21.639 17.364 55.163 2.091 5

33 508 IN CHUN-HUNG SIN Alvin LANDO NORRIS / ROTAX / MOJO 16.430 23.691 17.502 57.623 4.551 5

34 444 LANGLOIS LANGLOIS Tom EOS / ROTAX / MOJO 18.942 22.171 17.236 58.349 5.277 1

No.508 SIN Alvin : Cancellation of the 3 Best Laps  of the Qualifying Practice for bad manoeuvre (Art 2.24 2023 CIK-FIA General Prescriptions). According to Stewards' Decision No.18.

Not Classified

479 KRAFT MOTORSPORT ELSWOOD William TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO No Time
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S1 S2 S3 Ideal Lap Times
Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Driver Nat Ideal Lap Best Lap Diff.

1 445 15.637 1 445 20.717 1 445 16.705 1 445 PAPPACENA Elia 53.059 53.072 0.013

2 466 15.660 2 465 20.783 2 466 16.717 2 465 ROEST Devyan 53.225 53.279 0.054

3 465 15.665 2 439 20.783 3 417 16.740 3 439 TREILLARD DE QUINEMO Guillaume 53.310 53.449 0.139

4 505 15.689 4 433 20.791 4 464 16.743 4 466 KURSTJENS Wout 53.375 53.484 0.109

5 492 15.693 5 405 20.842 5 469 16.768 5 433 PINTO Yam 53.403 53.438 0.035

6 496 15.708 6 422 20.865 6 465 16.777 6 505 WAZNY Colin 53.419 53.475 0.056

7 443 15.716 7 435 20.895 7 451 16.789 7 405 CANNARD Chloe 53.425 53.513 0.088

8 405 15.719 8 500 20.899 8 439 16.793 8 469 BOUVIER Maxence 53.430 53.465 0.035

9 439 15.734 9 442 20.901 9 505 16.800 9 417 SALLER Christoph 53.479 53.479

10 469 15.738 10 496 20.909 10 468 16.828 10 443 DE OLIVEIRA Henrique 53.499 53.636 0.137

11 435 15.744 11 492 20.921 11 500 16.840 11 442 NIK Trobec 53.508 53.508

12 442 15.747 12 443 20.922 12 433 16.842 12 500 GRASTEAU Hugo 53.521 53.680 0.159

13 478 15.758 13 469 20.924 13 459 16.860 13 492 PERILLY Jamie 53.528 53.586 0.058

14 433 15.770 14 505 20.930 13 442 16.860 14 464 ARGUN Mete 53.560 53.674 0.114

15 417 15.773 15 451 20.951 15 443 16.861 15 422 JOSEPH Mattias 53.561 53.644 0.083

16 499 15.775 16 462 20.956 16 405 16.864 16 435 RICHARD Lilian 53.564 53.564

17 500 15.782 17 459 20.957 17 455 16.873 17 451 ZELENKO Leon 53.597 53.763 0.166

18 455 15.787 18 417 20.966 18 478 16.881 18 496 CAVÉ Tom 53.615 53.655 0.040

19 418 15.790 19 418 20.972 19 462 16.899 19 455 GOES Axel 53.655 53.761 0.106

20 422 15.797 20 468 20.985 19 422 16.899 20 468 ARGUN Cem 53.664 53.696 0.032

21 401 15.801 21 455 20.995 21 401 16.912 21 418 BAILLY Jules 53.711 53.724 0.013

22 464 15.815 21 440 20.995 22 492 16.914 22 401 LOPES Leo 53.730 53.767 0.037

23 440 15.834 23 466 20.998 23 499 16.925 23 459 VILLIOD Alexandre 53.737 53.774 0.037

24 468 15.851 24 464 21.002 23 435 16.925 24 462 MELONI Mathys 53.800 53.807 0.007

25 451 15.857 25 401 21.017 25 423 16.942 25 440 CHESNEAU Nicolas 53.805 53.805

26 423 15.912 26 402 21.037 26 418 16.949 26 478 TERRASSON Tim 53.807 53.807

27 459 15.920 27 423 21.065 27 402 16.959 27 499 MNEIMNEH Rayan 53.875 53.967 0.092

28 462 15.945 28 478 21.168 28 440 16.976 28 423 STØRKSEN Alexis 53.919 53.978 0.059

29 434 16.050 29 499 21.175 29 496 16.998 29 402 DEVAUX Jonathan 54.060 54.317 0.257

30 402 16.064 30 411 21.475 30 434 17.021 30 434 HOBEIKA Stephanie 54.565 54.684 0.119

31 411 16.112 31 434 21.494 31 444 17.236 31 411 AIM Sasha 54.832 55.100 0.268

32 490 16.160 32 490 21.501 32 411 17.245 32 490 MOUMINAH Laith 55.025 55.163 0.138

33 508 16.430 33 444 22.171 33 490 17.364 33 508 SIN Alvin 56.381 57.623 1.242

34 444 18.942 34 508 22.493 34 508 17.458 34 444 LANGLOIS Tom 58.349 58.349
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Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time

No.401   LOPES Leo

1 19.106 22.794 17.442 59.342

2 16.104 21.351 17.249 54.704

3 15.871 21.146 17.155 54.172

4 15.801 21.017 16.949 53.767

5 15.838 21.045 16.912 53.795

No.402   DEVAUX Jonathan

1 18.923 23.703 17.553 1:00.179

2 16.238 21.456 17.175 54.869

3 16.067 21.566 16.959 54.592

4 16.064 21.714 17.652 55.430

5 16.104 21.037 17.176 54.317

No.405   CANNARD Chloe

1 17.899 22.116 17.379 57.394

2 16.080 21.012 16.905 53.997

3 15.837 20.842 16.923 53.602

4 15.719 20.864 16.930 53.513

5 15.796 20.856 16.864 53.516

No.411   AIM Sasha

1 17.954 23.163 18.138 59.255

2 16.203 21.940 17.245 55.388

3 16.114 21.475 17.511 55.100

4 16.639 21.503 17.909 56.051

5 16.112 21.635 17.359 55.106

No.417   SALLER Christoph

1 17.679 21.985 17.302 56.966

2 15.994 21.175 16.996 54.165

3 15.773 20.966 16.740 53.479

4 15.917 21.882 17.316 55.115

5 15.956 21.030 16.923 53.909

No.418   BAILLY Jules

1 18.417 23.351 17.679 59.447

2 15.983 21.500 17.026 54.509

3 15.850 21.047 16.949 53.846

4 15.790 20.972 16.962 53.724

5 15.790 21.298 17.124 54.212

No.422   JOSEPH Mattias

1 19.031 22.141 17.108 58.280

2 16.066 21.002 16.899 53.967

3 15.797 20.865 16.982 53.644

4 15.837 20.899 16.997 53.733

5 15.849 20.938 17.058 53.845

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time

No.423   STØRKSEN Alexis

1 18.064 22.264 17.733 58.061

2 16.186 22.041 17.614 55.841

3 15.964 21.065 16.949 53.978

4 15.912 21.346 16.942 54.200

5 15.977 21.164 17.086 54.227

No.433   PINTO Yam

1 17.454 21.619 17.334 56.407

2 15.873 21.056 16.944 53.873

3 15.770 20.964 17.417 54.151

4 15.882 20.800 16.842 53.524

5 15.789 20.791 16.858 53.438

No.434   HOBEIKA Stephanie

1 18.019 23.039 17.607 58.665

2 16.454 21.671 17.672 55.797

3 16.100 21.563 17.021 54.684

4 16.060 21.494 18.127 55.681

5 16.050 21.989 17.449 55.488

No.435   RICHARD Lilian

1 17.979 22.240 17.664 57.883

2 16.033 23.388 18.142 57.563

3 16.116 21.313 17.049 54.478

4 15.861 21.013 17.081 53.955

5 15.744 20.895 16.925 53.564

No.439   TREILLARD DE QUINEMO Guillaume

1 17.730 22.116 17.496 57.342

2 16.985 21.064 16.940 54.989

3 15.771 20.885 16.793 53.449

4 15.736 20.783 16.930 53.449

5 15.734 20.857 16.999 53.590

No.440   CHESNEAU Nicolas

1 19.367 23.136 17.396 59.899

2 16.104 21.364 17.145 54.613

3 15.972 21.300 16.976 54.248

4 15.850 21.764 17.167 54.781

5 15.834 20.995 16.976 53.805

No.442   NIK Trobec

1 19.136 22.084 17.280 58.500

2 16.164 25.856 17.395 59.415

3 15.942 21.185 16.989 54.116

4 15.893 20.994 16.905 53.792

5 15.747 20.901 16.860 53.508

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time

No.443   DE OLIVEIRA Henrique

1 18.378 23.367 18.167 59.912

2 16.179 21.377 17.048 54.604

3 15.853 20.922 16.861 53.636

4 15.818 21.024 16.869 53.711

5 15.716 20.973 17.108 53.797

No.444   LANGLOIS Tom

1 18.942 22.171 17.236 58.349

No.445   PAPPACENA Elia

1 19.007 22.264 17.114 58.385

2 15.976 20.881 16.811 53.668

3 15.756 20.767 16.705 53.228

4 15.637 20.717 16.718 53.072

No.451   ZELENKO Leon

1 18.309 22.734 17.348 58.391

2 15.909 21.108 16.928 53.945

3 15.922 21.052 16.789 53.763

4 15.945 21.172 16.899 54.016

5 15.857 20.951 17.002 53.810

No.455   GOES Axel

1 18.855 22.467 17.946 59.268

2 16.176 21.429 16.979 54.584

3 15.787 21.101 16.873 53.761

4 15.790 21.081 16.952 53.823

5 15.790 20.995 17.019 53.804

No.459   VILLIOD Alexandre

1 19.792 22.255 17.365 59.412

2 16.261 22.599 16.999 55.859

3 15.920 21.071 16.991 53.982

4 15.923 21.062 16.860 53.845

5 15.938 20.957 16.879 53.774

No.462   MELONI Mathys

1 17.849 22.413 17.378 57.640

2 16.114 21.208 17.220 54.542

3 15.949 21.083 17.122 54.154

4 15.952 20.956 16.899 53.807

5 15.945 21.480 17.395 54.820

No.464   ARGUN Mete

1 19.415 22.415 17.441 59.271

2 16.118 22.244 17.094 55.456

3 16.241 21.466 16.968 54.675

4 16.054 21.002 16.743 53.799

5 15.815 21.037 16.822 53.674



Apex Timing - drive your success https://www.apex-timing.com/

SeniorSenior For information purposes. No official / regulatory value
Qualifying Practice 1 Series 3 (QPS3)

Analysis 

3MK Events Apex Timing GoRacing

Le Mans (FRA)  26-29/07/2023
Page 2 / 2

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time

No.465   ROEST Devyan

1 18.143 22.411 17.234 57.788

2 15.906 20.983 16.910 53.799

3 15.719 20.783 16.777 53.279

4 15.665 20.806 16.821 53.292

5 15.683 20.861 16.813 53.357

No.466   KURSTJENS Wout

1 19.018 22.445 17.512 58.975

2 15.953 21.216 16.852 54.021

3 15.713 21.054 16.717 53.484

4 15.660 20.998 16.912 53.570

5 15.728 21.079 16.877 53.684

No.468   ARGUN Cem

1 18.509 23.183 18.275 59.967

2 16.102 21.224 16.984 54.310

3 15.883 20.985 16.828 53.696

4 15.851 21.850 17.661 55.362

5 16.102 21.301 17.482 54.885

No.469   BOUVIER Maxence

1 18.122 22.782 17.151 58.055

2 15.935 21.069 16.813 53.817

3 15.893 21.279 16.824 53.996

4 15.773 20.924 16.768 53.465

5 15.738 20.940 16.943 53.621

No.478   TERRASSON Tim

1 17.371 21.807 20.467 59.645

2 16.675 21.415 18.319 56.409

3 17.636 21.320 17.343 56.299

4 15.821 22.035 16.883 54.739

5 15.758 21.168 16.881 53.807

No.490   MOUMINAH Laith

1 19.442 23.238 17.611 1:00.291

2 16.160 21.639 17.364 55.163

3 16.202 21.858 17.792 55.852

4 16.202 21.561 17.671 55.434

5 16.351 21.501 17.372 55.224

No.492   PERILLY Jamie

1 19.204 22.769 17.418 59.391

2 16.065 21.164 17.063 54.292

3 15.966 21.249 17.002 54.217

4 15.945 20.965 16.914 53.824

5 15.693 20.921 16.972 53.586

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time

No.496   CAVÉ Tom

1 18.521 23.443 17.615 59.579

2 15.959 21.042 17.093 54.094

3 15.748 20.909 16.998 53.655

4 15.916 21.017 17.294 54.227

5 15.708 20.977 17.003 53.688

No.499   MNEIMNEH Rayan

1 18.789 22.491 17.215 58.495

2 16.159 21.365 17.315 54.839

3 15.978 21.243 17.067 54.288

4 15.775 21.450 16.925 54.150

5 15.818 21.175 16.974 53.967

No.500   GRASTEAU Hugo

1 18.762 22.772 17.351 58.885

2 15.867 21.118 17.105 54.090

3 15.782 21.423 16.840 54.045

4 15.799 21.686 17.350 54.835

5 15.812 20.899 16.969 53.680

No.505   WAZNY Colin

1 18.576 22.999 17.223 58.798

2 15.925 20.982 16.949 53.856

3 15.745 20.930 16.800 53.475

4 15.689 21.334 17.216 54.239

5 16.097 21.132 16.916 54.145

No.508   SIN Alvin

1 19.942 22.493 17.458 59.893

2 16.430 23.691 17.502 57.623

3 16.014 21.142 17.133 54.289

4 15.847 21.740 16.965 54.552

5 15.706 21.170 16.916 53.792


